1907, in Section 13, Liber 8 of Conveyances, at 
page 385, which is located within the block of 
land designated upon the present Tax Map of 
the said City and Borough by the Number 3404. 

The minimum or upset price at which said 
property shall he sold is hereby fixed at the sum 
of Sixty-five Thousand Dollars ($65,000), the 
sale to be made uron the following 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

The highest bidder will be required to pap ten 
per cent. (10%) of the amount of the bid, to-
gether with the auctioneer's fees, at the time of 
the sale. the balance to be paid upon the delivery

[...]

ing for sheeting and bracing. 
Item 12-17,000 feet B. M'. of timber and 

flooring in foundation. 
Item 13-40 linear feet of guard fence. 
Item 14-5,000 linear feet of piles in place. 
The time allowed for constructing and com-

peting the sewer and appurtenances will be one 
hundred and twenty-five (125) consecutive work-
ing days. 

The amount of security required will, be Seven 
Thousand Dollars ($7,000), and the amount of 
deposit accompanying the bid shall be five per 
cent, (5%) of t'he amount of security. 

NO. 2. FOR THE ALTERATION AND IM-
PROVEMENT TO SEWER IN PARK AVE.,